W
W
W
.
M
K
S
I

Other Need at least one network interface card (NIC) on PC (one for connection to MultiTherm
                                                                     and second (optional) for external internet connection)
Ordering Information
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA 01810
Tel: 978.645.5500
Tel: 800.227.8766 (in USA)
Web: www.mksinst.com
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Automation & Control Solutions
1321 Rutherford Lane, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78753
Tel: 512.719.8000
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Diversion or transfer contrary to US law is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. mksinst™, MultiTherm™, and SenseLink™ are trademarks of MKS
Instruments, Inc., Andover, MA. EtherCAT® is a registered trademark of EtherCAT Technology Group, Nuremberg, Germany.
MKS Automation Platform - 7/16
© 2016 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
MKS Programmable Automation Controllers
Part Number Description
AS11850G-21 PAC 1000 EtherCAT Master
AS11850G-22 PAC 1000 Modbus TCP/IP Master
AS11870G-03 PAC 100 Modbus TCP/IP Slave
AS11870G-05 PAC 100 EtherCAT Slave
MKS Power Modules
Part Number Description
AS11840G-02 Power Supply Module
MKS Communication & Fieldbus Coupler Modules
Part Number Description
AS11870G-02 CM Modbus TCP/IP Slave
AS11870G-04 CM EtherCAT Slave
AS11870G-10 EtherCAT Coupler Module
MKS Input/Output Modules
Part Number Description
AS11893G-02 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Source MKS System Bus
AS11893G-11 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Sink MKS System Bus
AS11893G-21 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Source EtherCAT Bus
AS11893G-31 DIO (12 Digital Inputs/12 Digital Outputs) Sink EtherCAT Bus
AS11880G-03 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Voltage Inputs/Current Outputs EtherCAT Bus
AS11880G-12 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Voltage Inputs/Current Outputs MKS System Bus
AS11880G-22 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Current Inputs/Voltage Outputs EtherCAT Bus
AS11880G-32 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Current Inputs/Voltage Outputs MKS System Bus
AS11890G-02 MFC Module 15 Pin D-Sub MKS System Bus
AS11890G-11 MFC Module four 9 Pin D-Sub MKS System Bus
AS11860G-40 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT100 RTD Inputs
AS11860G-50 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT1000 RTD
AS11860G-60 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT100 RTD - Removable terminal block
AS11860G-70 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT1000 RTD - Removable terminal block
AS11893G-41 PWM (12 Pulse Width Modulation Outputs/12 Digital Inputs) Module
AS11899G-01 Serial Module MKS System Bus (Interface up to 4 RS232 or RS485 devices)
AS11900G-03 Pressure Input Module Four 15 Pin D-sub MKS System Bus